

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 6515-6516/2009(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2007 in FA No.150/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA (D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQ.ZONE OFFICER,DEOGARH

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP, substitution, c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
office report)

Date: 15/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Ms. S. Patnaik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice on the substitution application and
application for condonation of delay in filing substitution
application.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master