

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 6515-6516/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2007 in
150/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

FA No.

ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA (D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQ.ZONE OFFICER,DEOGARH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 27/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.
Ms. Soma Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent within a week by registered post A.D.

Request for dasti, in addition, is allowed. File affidavit
alongwith proof of service within four weeks.

th
List again on 4 November, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar