

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

IA 1-7/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
Civil)...../2009

CC 6515-6516/2009

ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA (D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQ.ZONE OFFICER,DEOGARH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 04/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.
- Ms. Sema Patnaik, Adv.
- Mr. D.B. Ray, Adv.
- Mr. Sudhir Pal Singh, Adv.
- Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent to file counter affidavit within four
weeks.

List again on 14.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar