

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

I.A.NO.1-7 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).. /2009
CC 6515-6516/2009

ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA (D)THR.LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQ.ZONE OFFICER,DEOGARH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 14/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sudhir Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr Soma Patnaik, Adv.
Mr D.B.Raj, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S Burma, Adv.
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent is granted four weeks' time, as last
chance for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 25.1.2010.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj