

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5891-5892/2010

ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA (D)THR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION ZONE OFFICER, DEOGARH

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Samya Chattyarjee, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR  
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks as prayed for by the learned counsel  
for the appellant.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)